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2022 KLX"300

PARTS LIST
Wheels/Tires

ITEM NAME

CAP,BEAD STOPPER (Ref # 11065)

TIRE,FR,3.00-21 51P,D605 FG(D) (Ref # 41009)
TIRE,RR,4.60-18 63P,D605G(D) (Ref # 41009A)
TUBE-TIRE,3.00-21(D),SNI (Ref # 41022)
TUBE-TIRE,4.60-18(D),SNI (Ref # 41022A)
BAND-RIM,21XWM1.60-1.85(D) (Ref # 41023)
BAND-RIM,18XWM/MT 1.85-2.15(D) (Ref # 41023A)
RIM,FR,1.60X21,SILVER (Ref # 41025)
RIM,RR,2.15X18,SILVER (Ref # 41025B)
SPOKE-INNER,FR,228MMX165D (Ref # 41029)
SPOKE-INNER,RR,LH,193.1MMX165D (Ref # 41029A)
SPOKE-INNER,RR,RH,189.1MMX160D (Ref # 41029B)
NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032)

NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032A)

WHEEL-SUB ASSY,FR,SILVER (Ref # 41090)
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,RR,SILVER (Ref # 41090B)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11065-0384
41009-0781
41009-0782
41022-0095
41022-0096
41023-1144
41023-1145
41025-0318-WA
41025-0320-WA
41029-0004
41029-0047
41029-0048
41032-0005
41032-0007
41090-0041-WA
41090-0042-WA
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